07 International and Regional Transportation Planning

TITLE

Data Collection Survey for Studying the Current and Proposed Land Use
Impact in Greater Cairo Region and its Surrounding Area on the Road and
Transportation Planning

Study on Vietnam Railway Sector

Data Collection Survey for Sustainable Transport Devement Strategy in Vi-
etnam

Model Split Study of High-Speed Rail and Other Transport Modes in Ma-
laysia-Singapore Corridor

Comprehensive Research for Transport Improvement in Malaysia (Phase 2)
Comprehensive Research for Transport Improvement in Malaysia (Phase 1)
National Transportation Master Plan Formulation Project in Cuba

Information Collection and Verification Survey in Accordance with Logistic
Facilities in Central America

The Survey Program for The National Transport Development Plan in The
Republic of The Union of Myanmar

TARGET

Egypt

Vietnam

Vietnam

Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia
Cuba

Central Amer-

ica

Myanmar

YEAR

2021-2022

2020-2021

2020-2021

2019

2019
2019
2018-2023

2016-2017

2012-2014

Overseas
Department

CLIENT

JICA

MLIT

JICA

MLIT

JOIN
JOIN
JICA

JICA

JICA




