## **07 International and Regional Transportation Planning**

TITLE	TARGET	YEAR	CLIENT
Data Collection Survey for Studying the Current and Proposed Land Use Impact in Greater Cairo Region and its Surrounding Area on the Road and Transportation Planning	Egypt	2021-2022	JICA
Study on Vietnam Railway Sector	Vietnam	2020-2021	MLIT
Data Collection Survey for Sustainable Transport Devement Strategy in Vietnam	Vietnam	2020-2021	JICA
Model Split Study of High-Speed Rail and Other Transport Modes in Malaysia-Singapore Corridor	Malaysia	2019	MLIT
Comprehensive Research for Transport Improvement in Malaysia (Phase 2)	Malaysia	2019	JOIN
Comprehensive Research for Transport Improvement in Malaysia (Phase 1)	Malaysia	2019	JOIN
National Transportation Master Plan Formulation Project in Cuba	Cuba	2018-2023	JICA
Information Collection and Verification Survey in Accordance with Logistic Facilities in Central America	Central Amer- ica	2016-2017	JICA
The Survey Program for The National Transport Development Plan in The Republic of The Union of Myanmar	Myanmar	2012-2014	JICA